
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 210390 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Nikki Purvis OEI 6/23/21  
Angelique Pettigrew 
 
Terri Grote DCD x  
 
Ald. Robert Bauman 4th Ald. Dist. x 
Tammy Bockhorst 
 
JS1962 Project  x 
 

Carla Cross: ccross@cross-management.com 
Doug Geurts: dgeurts@jjeffers.com 
Danielle Bergner: dbergner@jjeffers.com; 
Joshua Jeffers: joshua@jjeffers.com;  
Brent McClure: bmcclure@jjeffers.com;  
Dan Duerrwaechter: Dan.Duerrwaechter@cgschmidt.com;  
Lisa Gittings: lgittings@cross-management.com 
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